TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke VPS421 Series High Voltage Probes
2    Fluke Corporation     Fluke VPS421 Series High Voltage Probes
3    Fluke Corporation     Fluke VPS421 Series High Voltage Probes
Key features
Ideal for electromechanical troubleshooting applications

4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke VPS421 Series High Voltage Probes
Ordering information
Fluke VPS421-R Voltage Probe
Fluke VPS421-R Voltage Probe - RED
Includes:
Voltage Probe, with safety shrouded 4 mm tip
Hook Clip for 4 mm shrouded Probe Tip
Reference Lead with 4 mm Banana Plug
2 Alligator Clips for 4 mm Banana Plug
Test Probe for 4 mm Banana Plug
Fluke VPS421-B Voltage Probe
Fluke VPS421-B Voltage Probe - BLUE
Includes:
Voltage Probe, with safety shrouded 4 mm tip
Hook Clip for 4 mm shrouded Probe Tip
Reference Lead with 4 mm Banana Plug
2 Alligator Clips for 4 mm Banana Plug
Test Probe for 4 mm Banana Plug
Fluke VPS421-G Voltage Probe
Fluke VPS421-G Voltage Probe - GREY
Includes:
Voltage Probe, with safety shrouded 4 mm tip
Hook Clip for 4 mm shrouded Probe Tip
Reference Lead with 4 mm Banana Plug
2 Alligator Clips for 4 mm Banana Plug
Test Probe for 4 mm Banana Plug
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke VPS421 Series High Voltage Probes
Fluke VPS421-V Voltage Probe
Fluke VPS421-V Voltage Probe - GREEN
Includes:
Voltage Probe, with safety shrouded 4 mm tip
Hook Clip for 4 mm shrouded Probe Tip